
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

2

17

6

16

15

13

14

1

4

5

9

10

11

8

3

12

Name

A - Old Spice

B - Escolinha da Marisa

A - SWKê

B - Os Raimundos

B - SWKê

B - DAWGS

B - WTF

A - Sngainpan

A - Dawgs

A - WTF

A - Escolinha da Marisa

B - Sngainpan

B - Old Spice

A - Os Raimundos

A - Javardos

B - Javardos

Best Tm

50.058

50.214

50.532

50.620

50.645

50.816

51.037

51.147

51.223

51.248

51.572

51.604

51.632

51.716

52.151

52.333

Diff

-

+0.156

+0.474

+0.562

+0.587

+0.758

+0.979

+1.089

+1.165

+1.190

+1.514

+1.546

+1.574

+1.658

+2.093

+2.275

Gap

-

+0.156

+0.318

+0.088

+0.025

+0.171

+0.221

+0.110

+0.076

+0.025

+0.324

+0.032

+0.028

+0.084

+0.435

+0.182

2nd Best

50.658

50.503

50.703

50.645

50.741

50.886

51.178

51.170

52.566

51.278

52.010

51.882

51.775

52.003

52.801

52.690

In Lap

49

22

58

46

45

47

27

44

52

39

9

38

38

54

40

47

Laps

51

60

61

60

63

58

54

57

56

49

57

46

59

56

52

51

Total Tm

1:00:40.137

1:00:47.912

1:00:28.624

1:00:55.044

1:00:49.149

1:00:49.350

1:00:32.425

1:00:54.555

1:00:22.808

58:50.845

1:00:26.362

59:16.183

1:00:53.998

1:00:46.853

1:00:36.135

1:00:13.974

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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