WIT Championship Sorted on Best Lap time									
Race				Euroindy 0.910 Km					
Treinos				10/26/13 14:22					
Practice									
Pos	No. Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best II	1 Lap	Laps	Total Tm	Points
1	2 A - Old Spice	50.058	-	-	50.658	49	51	1:00:40.137	0
2	17 B - Escolinha da Marisa	50.214	+0.156	+0.156	50.503	22	60	1:00:47.912	0
3	6 A - SWKê	50.532	+0.474	+0.318	50.703	58	61	1:00:28.624	0
4	16 B - Os Raimundos	50.620	+0.562	+0.088	50.645	46	60	1:00:55.044	0
5	15 B - SWKê	50.645	+0.587	+0.025	50.741	45	63	1:00:49.149	0
6	13 B - DAWGS	50.816	+0.758	+0.171	50.886	47	58	1:00:49.350	0
7	14 B - WTF	51.037	+0.979	+0.221	51.178	27	54	1:00:32.425	0
8	1 A - Sngainpan	51.147	+1.089	+0.110	51.170	44	57	1:00:54.555	0
9	4 A - Dawgs	51.223	+1.165	+0.076	52.566	52	56	1:00:22.808	0
10	5 A - WTF	51.248	+1.190	+0.025	51.278	39	49	58:50.845	0
11	9 A - Escolinha da Marisa	51.572	+1.514	+0.324	52.010	9	57	1:00:26.362	0
12	10 B - Sngainpan	51.604	+1.546	+0.032	51.882	38	46	59:16.183	0
13	11 B - Old Spice	51.632	+1.574	+0.028	51.775	38	59	1:00:53.998	0
14	8 A - Os Raimundos	51.716	+1.658	+0.084	52.003	54	56	1:00:46.853	0
15	3 A - Javardos	52.151	+2.093	+0.435	52.801	40	52	1:00:36.135	0
16	12 B - Javardos	52.333	+2.275	+0.182	52.690	47	51	1:00:13.974	0